
S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

ANNUALLY

    Nursery to II

III TO X

2000-00 2000-00

45000-00 22500-00

11000-00 11000-00

56000-00 33500-00

4900-00

4200-00

14700-00

12600-00

58800-00

50400-00

Photocopy of Birth Cer�ficate & Aadhar Card (UID) of the Child

CONTACT NO. 78143-39086, 99887-39086

QUARTERLY CHARGES (APRIL 2025 TO MARCH 2026)

(i)   Admission Fee and Annual Fee will be accepted only through Online link.

PROGRESS   PEACE   PROSPERITY

(2025-26)

(ii)  50% Concession in Admission Fee is given only to one Sibling. No Further Concession on any fee
       head is sanc�oned.
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