

# Silver Gaks School

### SUSHANT CITY-II, BATHINDA.

CONTACT NO. 78143-39086, 99887-39086 Website: www.silveroakscampus4.in Email ID: silveroaks04@gmail.com, info@silveroakscampus4.in

## FEE STRUCTURE (2025-26)

S.No.	HEAD	PERIOD	FOR GENERAL	FOR SIBLINGS
1	REGISTRATION FEE	ONE TIME	2000-00	2000-00
2	ADMISSION FEE	ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW ADMISSION	45000-00	22500-00
3	ANNUAL CHARGES	ANNUAL/EVERY NEW SESSION	11000-00	11000-00
	TOTAL		56000-00	33500-00

**NOTE:** (i) Admission Fee and Annual Fee will be accepted only through Online link.

(ii) **50% Concession** in **Admission Fee** is given **only to one Sibling.** No Further Concession on any fee head is sanctioned.

#### **QUARTERLY CHARGES (APRIL 2025 TO MARCH 2026)**

S.No.	HEAD	MONTHLY	QUARTERLY	ANNUALLY
1	Nursery to II	4900-00	14700-00	58800-00
2	III то x	4200-00	12600-00	50400-00

NOTE: Quarterly Charges should be deposited by 15th of every quarter.

(i.e 15th April, 15th July, 15th October & 15th January)

S.No.	DOCUMENTS REQUIRED FOR REGISTRATION		
1	Passport Size Photograph -: 1 Child, 1 Family (Child + Father + Mother) Photocopy of Birth Certificate & Aadhar Card (UID) of the Child		
	Photocopy of Birth Certificate & Aadhar Card (UID) of the Child		
	DOCUMENTS REQUIRED FOR ADMISSION		
_	Self Declaration Form, Medical Form, Original Transfer Certificate,		
2	Photocopy of Marks Sheet of Previous Class/ Bonafide Certificate of Playway		

#### TRANSPORT FEE (OPTIONAL)

Transport Fee will be shared according to the routes after the admission.